
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 20 April 2021

M M1/2/3 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THANKS NELLY Weighted points score CAS, 15/04/2021, R11, P 3P 1M 4P M1/2M. Northfield 476080 44/0323

 2 HUNTER LYNDAN Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R4, M 8M 1M 1M M1/1T. Jordan 488459 17/0236

 3 NANGAR KASH Weighted points score GBN, 12/03/2021, R6, P 8P 3M 8C M1/2S. Cartwright 476624 23/0164

 4 BENNY LYNDAN Last start Masters placegetter LIS, 08/02/2021, R10, M 2M 4P 3M M2/2/2T. Jordan 488466 8/0235

 5 BLACK MAGAZINE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 13/04/2021, R9, P 1P 8P 2P M2/2/2G. Geary 491415 13/0201

 6 JOHN'S LAST 1 Weighted points score CAP, 11/04/2021, R6, 5 6P 5P 3P M2/2/2T. Parker 470714 27/0177

 7 HUNTER KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 15/04/2021, R7, P 7P 4M 4P M2/1/1S. Mcdiarmid 489735 16/0175

 8 WATTA STORM Weighted points score LIS, 12/04/2021, R1, M 5M 8M 1M M3/1J. Hewett 457725 15/0130

 9 MAGIC SAL Weighted points score LIS, 30/03/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 5P M3/2E. Harris 491580 6/0123

 10 QUIKSILVER STORM Weighted points score CAS, 01/04/2021, R3, M 7M 7M 6M M3/1S. Pickford 474473 15/0113

 11 STORMY THUNDA Weighted points score CAS, 01/04/2021, R3, M 5M 4M 7P M3/1S. Pickford 457728 11/0111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 20 April 2021

P 4/5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK KYLIE Last start winner LIS, 13/04/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 7P 4/1/2W. Cameron 522517 6/4180

 2 ANOTHER DAY Last start winner CAS, 29/03/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 1P 4/1/2C. Gardoll 528436 5/4180

 3 BLANC GAMBLER Last start winner LIS, 12/04/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 4P 4/1/2P. Lavis 497279 5/4135

 4 KINGSBRAE ANNA 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 15/04/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 6P 4/1/2C. Northfield 532537 7/6216

 5 MISS COUSENS Weighted points score LIS, 12/04/2021, R2, P 4P 1P 4P 4/1/1F. Hancock 532594 5/4228

 6 CHIEF FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R7, P 7P 6P 7C 4/1/1D. Cecil 488766 9/0157

 7 SAM'S WAY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 12/04/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 7P 4/1/1G. Gardner 498526 9/7147

 8 ORION GIRL Last start winner LIS, 12/04/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 485620 4/3162

 9 THAT FELLA Last start placegetter LIS, 13/04/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 8P 5/1L. Green 497315 4/3207

 10 BOLD CHARACTER Last start placegetter LIS, 12/04/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1G. Cannon 526859 4/3150

 11 HELLO RUMBLE Last start placegetter LIS, 12/04/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 2P 5/3S. Lockhart 530583 2/1144

 12 BOCUSE GAMBLER 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 15/04/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 7/6141

 13 GORGONZOLA 2 Dropping in grade LIS, 12/04/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 1P 5/1P. Lavis 499311 5/4138

 14 MCENROE Weighted points score LIS, 12/04/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/3C. Mcphee 520480 2/1225

 15 SLINGSHOT PETE Weighted points score CAS, 15/04/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 4P 5/2S. Staples 529369 6/2213

 16 MYSTERY MAGAZINE Weighted points score BGC, 11/04/2021, R10, 3 4P 3P 1P 5/2G. Geary 507526 3/2201

 17 GOLDEN PICTURE Weighted points score LIS, 12/04/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 1M 5/3M. Wilkes 488462 4/1181

 18 DIAMOND SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 06/04/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1B. Northfield 530511 4/3174

 19 KINGSBRAE KELLY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 13/04/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3C. Northfield 528320 2/1144

 20 EL ROLLER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R12, P 6P 1Y 5P 5/3S. Cartwright 522837 5/1136

 21 BOKARM BELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 15/04/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2D. King 508686 3/2126

 22 ALFIE LONGER Weighted points score LIS, 09/02/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4D. Cecil 532458 1/0126

 23 CANNED HEAT Weighted points score LIS, 12/04/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4J. Northfield 497314 1/0123

 24 VISTA INFERNO Weighted points score LIS, 13/04/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1K. Mackay 496995 8/5117

 25 HE'S A ROCKER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 30/03/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 6P 5/1W. Kennedy 496865 7/3111

 26 CHERRY CHUNKER Weighted points score CAS, 29/03/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 6P 5/2R. Newstead 531348 3/2108

 27 CINDY SWANS Weighted points score LIS, 12/04/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 1/0108

 28 SEDUCTIVE GEM Weighted points score CAS, 15/04/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 8P 5/2T. Barton 521117 3/2105

 29 SUNSHINE SPOLLY Weighted points score SLE, 15/01/2021, R4 2P 7P 6P 5/1S. Staples 525883 5/396

 30 CHANTELLE SMELLS Weighted points score CAS, 08/04/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4G. Northfield 529902 1/093

 31 ALL STAR MISS 1 Weighted points score LIS, 13/04/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4D. Cecil 497321 1/084

2 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 16 April 2021 - 08:01 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 20 April 2021

P 4/5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 CLASSY COSMO 1 Weighted points score LIS, 12/01/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4D. Cecil 497541 1/072

 33 BRUNELLO 2 Weighted points score BGC, 10/03/2021, R12, 2 6P 6P 7P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 2/169
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 20 April 2021

P 5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ORION GIRL Last start winner LIS, 12/04/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 485620 4/3162

 2 THAT FELLA Last start placegetter LIS, 13/04/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 8P 5/1L. Green 497315 4/3207

 3 BOLD CHARACTER Last start placegetter LIS, 12/04/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1G. Cannon 526859 4/3150

 4 HELLO RUMBLE Last start placegetter LIS, 12/04/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 2P 5/3S. Lockhart 530583 2/1144

 5 BOCUSE GAMBLER 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 15/04/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 7/6141

 6 GORGONZOLA 2 Dropping in grade LIS, 12/04/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 1P 5/1P. Lavis 499311 5/4138

 7 MCENROE Weighted points score LIS, 12/04/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/3C. Mcphee 520480 2/1225

 8 SLINGSHOT PETE Weighted points score CAS, 15/04/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 4P 5/2S. Staples 529369 6/2213

 9 MYSTERY MAGAZINE Weighted points score BGC, 11/04/2021, R10, 3 4P 3P 1P 5/2G. Geary 507526 3/2201

 10 GOLDEN PICTURE Weighted points score LIS, 12/04/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 1M 5/3M. Wilkes 488462 4/1181

 11 DIAMOND SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 06/04/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1B. Northfield 530511 4/3174

 12 KINGSBRAE KELLY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 13/04/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3C. Northfield 528320 2/1144

 13 EL ROLLER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R12, P 6P 1Y 5P 5/3S. Cartwright 522837 5/1136

 14 ALFIE LONGER Weighted points score LIS, 09/02/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4D. Cecil 532458 1/0126

 15 BOKARM BELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 15/04/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2D. King 508686 3/2126

 16 CANNED HEAT Weighted points score LIS, 12/04/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4J. Northfield 497314 1/0123

 17 VISTA INFERNO Weighted points score LIS, 13/04/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1K. Mackay 496995 8/5117

 18 HE'S A ROCKER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 30/03/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 6P 5/1W. Kennedy 496865 7/3111

 19 CHERRY CHUNKER Weighted points score CAS, 29/03/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 6P 5/2R. Newstead 531348 3/2108

 20 CINDY SWANS Weighted points score LIS, 12/04/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 1/0108

 21 SEDUCTIVE GEM Weighted points score CAS, 15/04/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 8P 5/2T. Barton 521117 3/2105

 22 SUNSHINE SPOLLY Weighted points score SLE, 15/01/2021, R4 2P 7P 6P 5/1S. Staples 525883 5/396

 23 CHANTELLE SMELLS Weighted points score CAS, 08/04/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4G. Northfield 529902 1/093

 24 ALL STAR MISS 1 Weighted points score LIS, 13/04/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4D. Cecil 497321 1/084

 25 CLASSY COSMO 1 Weighted points score LIS, 12/01/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4D. Cecil 497541 1/072

 26 BRUNELLO 2 Weighted points score BGC, 10/03/2021, R12, 2 6P 6P 7P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 2/169
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 20 April 2021

P FFA 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZANTI GRACIE Last start winner LIS, 13/04/2021, R4, P 1P 6P 1P 1/2F. Jamieson 507637 16/14315

 2 REDBACK KATIE 2 Last start winner LIS, 13/04/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 2P 1/2B. Northfield 508192 16/14279

 3 DEEP IMPACT Weighted points score LIS, 12/04/2021, R1, M 6M 6P 3P 2/1/1M. Reid 473913 13/5178

 4 LENORA Weighted points score LIS, 12/01/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 3P 3/1/1F. Hancock 520036 6/5291

 5 DASHING DISPLAY Weighted points score CAS, 15/04/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 3P 3/1/1E. Harris 522081 7/5252

 6 SAM'S WAY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 12/04/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 7P 4/1/1G. Gardner 498526 9/7147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 20 April 2021

P MDN 420 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRETTY VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 11/02/2021, R1, P 2P 2P M/1D. Winters 532455 0/0140

 2 ANIMOSUS Last start placegetter LIS, 09/03/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 5P M/1F. Geary 535375 0/0112

 3 SHEBOP Last start placegetter LIS, 13/04/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 6P M/1D. Cecil 532460 0/092

 4 BACK CREEK BELLA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIS, 05/01/2021, R2, P

LIS, 29/12/2020, R4, P

4P 3P 2P M/1C. Northfield 528322 0/0114

 5 BIG SCREEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 08/04/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 5P M/1R. Newstead 531345 0/080

 6 MISTER MAGAZINE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 29/12/2020, R4, P 8P 3P 6P M/1F. Geary 520550 0/066

 7 BORN TO DANCE First start M/1D. Cecil 536092 0/00

 8 THUNDER CUT First start M/1A. Monaghan 534557 0/00

 9 INSIDE MAN First start M/1T. Duncan 534050 0/00

 10 INVINCIBLE NIGHT 1 Weighted points score LIS, 13/04/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 4P M/1G. Gardner 527000 0/0106

 11 FINNEGAN BALE Weighted points score CAS, 15/04/2021, R1, P 7P 4P 5P M/1G. Northfield 526100 0/094

 12 CASH RAIN Weighted points score LIS, 13/04/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 6P M/1F. Geary 527474 0/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 20 April 2021

P 5 520 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS KENNY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5P 5/1B. Northfield 530163 4/3240

 2 FLASH CHARIOT Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 7P 5/4J. Dart 522564 3/0210

 3 SLEEK RUMBLE Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 3P 5/2S. Kavanagh 530587 3/2210

 4 ROCKET WAY Grade order Grade 5 2P 4C 3C 5/4C. Mcphee 520482 4/0208

 5 HARAKA SANA Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/1R. Godwin 529872 4/3204

 6 SANDAVE SKY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/3D. Richardson 532557 2/1192

 7 ROCKSTAR REBEL Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 2P 5/1R. Andrews 526197 4/3165

 8 FERRARI CLOUD Grade order Grade 5 4P 5C 2P 5/3G. Lowe 495934 3/1147

 9 VISTA ROSE Grade order Grade 5 3P 4Y 4P 5/3K. Mackay 496996 4/1142

 10 OH SO ELLA Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 6P 5/4P. Carrall 496808 4/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 20 April 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OSCAR AWARDS Last start placegetter LIS, 13/04/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1R. Gardoll 497236 13/4207

 2 SUPREME STREAM Last start placegetter LIS, 13/04/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1G. Geary 500990 6/5126

 3 PERFECT NANGAR Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 5P 5/3C. Gardoll 525551 8/1243

 4 DOUBLE BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 13/04/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4E. Harris 525206 5/0168

 5 GORGONZOLA 1 Weighted points score LIS, 12/04/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4P. Lavis 499311 5/0138

 6 YOGI RANGER Weighted points score LIS, 13/04/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1R. Newstead 520483 6/5123

 7 HE'S A ROCKER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 30/03/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 6P 5/1W. Kennedy 496865 7/3111

 8 ALL STAR MISS 2 Weighted points score LIS, 13/04/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4D. Cecil 497321 1/084

 9 CLASSY COSMO 2 Weighted points score LIS, 12/01/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4D. Cecil 497541 1/072

 10 BRUNELLO 1 Weighted points score BGC, 10/03/2021, R12, 2 6P 6P 7P 5/4P. Lavis 499310 2/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 20 April 2021

P MDN 520 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHARIOT'S AWAY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 29/03/2021, R2, 2 1P 6P 3P 5/4J. Dart 533984 1/0102

 2 FLASH HEART Weighted points score LIS, 13/04/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 5/4M. Patterson 529621 1/0105

 3 SLIPPERY SAL Last start placegetter LIS, 13/04/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 6P M/1M. Reid 529964 0/0136

 4 STRATEGISE Last start placegetter LIS, 13/04/2021, R2, P 3P M/1T. Tzouvelis 535227 0/0117

 5 LUCKY LANCE Last start placegetter LIS, 13/04/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 3P M/1R. Ayres 532351 0/0112

 6 INDIGO LEE Last start placegetter LIS, 13/04/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 6P M/1R. Godwin 527897 0/0108

 7 SLEUTH Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 13/04/2021, R3, P 5P M/1T. Tzouvelis 535225 0/050

 8 INVINCIBLE NIGHT 3 Weighted points score LIS, 13/04/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 4P M/1G. Gardner 527000 0/0106

 9 MISS CONVERSE Weighted points score LIS, 13/04/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 4P M/1D. Cecil 497316 0/098

 10 BACK CREEK BANJO Weighted points score CAS, 15/04/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 7P M/1M. Northfield 532730 0/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 20 April 2021

P 1 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REDBACK KATIE 1 Last start winner LIS, 13/04/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 2P 1/2B. Northfield 508192 16/14279

 2 BOWIE BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 08/04/2021, R11, P 2P 2P 8P 1/1E. Harris 522086 14/13315

 3 JOHN'S LAST 2 Weighted points score CAP, 11/04/2021, R6, 5 6P 5P 3P 1/2T. Parker 470714 27/14177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 20 April 2021

P 3 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DARK HOPE Weighted points score LIS, 13/04/2021, R10, P 4P 1P 2P 3/1/1M. Reid 496447 6/5234

 2 SWEET ELLA Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 4P 3/1/1S. Cartwright 496812 17/10159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 20 April 2021

P 4 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BEAUREGARD Last start winner LIS, 30/03/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2F. Hancock 528879 5/4267

 2 ALLEGRO DIAMOND Last start winner CAS, 15/04/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2A. Monaghan 498594 9/8264

 3 BLACK MAGAZINE 2 Last start winner LIS, 13/04/2021, R9, P 1P 8P 2P 4/1/2G. Geary 491415 13/12201

 4 KINGSBRAE ANNA 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 15/04/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 6P 4/1/2C. Northfield 532537 7/6216

 5 PAYMENT TIME Dropping in grade LIS, 13/04/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 1P 4/1/2L. Green 497318 6/5198

 6 SAM'S WAY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 12/04/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 7P 4/1/1G. Gardner 498526 9/7147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 20 April 2021

P 5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUDDEN COMFORT Last start winner LIS, 12/04/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2D. Casey 526150 3/2231

 2 WHERE'S TWENTY Last start winner CAS, 15/04/2021, R2, P 1P 7P (BDN)P 5/2T. Barton 521569 3/2195

 3 AFFOGATO Last start placegetter LIS, 13/04/2021, R9, P 2P 7P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 499306 6/5192

 4 ONE VALLEY Last start placegetter LIS, 12/04/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3D. Winters 507685 2/1186

 5 DEBONAIR FOX Last start placegetter CAS, 15/04/2021, R2, P 3P 7P 5P 5/3B. Ford 523273 2/1180

 6 MAC MADNESS Last start placegetter LIS, 12/04/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4N. Creighton 532538 1/0168

 7 GOT SOMETHING Last start placegetter LIS, 12/04/2021, R7, P 3P 6Y 3P 5/1T. Duncan 498805 6/4153

 8 BOCUSE GAMBLER 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 15/04/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 7/6141

 9 ROLLING SMOKE Last start placegetter LIS, 12/04/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 7P 5/4J. Northfield 500634 1/0141

 10 DIAMOND SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 06/04/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1B. Northfield 530511 4/3174

 11 IRRITATE Weighted points score LIS, 16/03/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1S. Lockhart 499515 7/6165

 12 WILD AMBITION Weighted points score CAS, 15/04/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 2P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6162

 13 LASER CUT Weighted points score CAS, 15/04/2021, R2, P 8P 1P 3P 5/3S. Staples 534709 2/1162

 14 KINGSBRAE KELLY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 13/04/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3C. Northfield 528320 2/1144

 15 MONDAY'S EXPERT Weighted points score LIS, 02/03/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1S. Casey 500662 5/4144

 16 EL ROLLER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R12, P 6P 1Y 5P 5/3S. Cartwright 522837 5/1136

 17 MISS PRIDDLE Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4D. Robinson 530714 1/0132

 18 BOKARM BELLA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/04/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2D. King 508686 3/2126

 19 COUNTRY KNOCKER Weighted points score LIS, 12/04/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4D. Casey 500843 1/0126

 20 MALO DIABLO Weighted points score RIC, 13/03/2021, R8, Y 6Y 1Y 6P 5/4K. Dodson 523278 1/0120

 21 TEST OF TIME Weighted points score IPS, 09/04/2021, R3, 3 8P 5P 1P 5/4M. Patterson 530987 1/0108

 22 BLOCKA'S BUDDY Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R10, P 7P 3Y 5P 5/1S. Cartwright 496978 9/5103

 23 SHY REACTION Weighted points score CAS, 01/04/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 4P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 507520 2/196

 24 HE'S GOT CHARM Weighted points score CAS, 15/04/2021, R12, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1J. Hancock 500660 4/390

 25 WILD SHOW Weighted points score CAS, 29/03/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4B. Ford 523272 1/083

 26 ANDRE ANDALE Weighted points score LIS, 16/03/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4G. Geary 507523 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 20 April 2021

P M 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RICOCHET BLACK Last start placegetter LIS, 13/04/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 7P M/1K. Lagos 528238 0/075

 2 GO PATTY GO Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 28/01/2021, R1, P 7P M/1S. Lockhart 532112 0/033

 3 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score CAS, 08/04/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 5P M/1G. Northfield 529900 0/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 20 April 2021

P 2 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHIEF FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R7, P 7P 6P 7C 2/1/2D. Cecil 488766 9/7157
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 20 April 2021

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BARSANDI Weighted points score BGC, 15/04/2021, R7, 1 5C 1P 5C 3/1/2D. Richardson 532554 7/6236
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 20 April 2021

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INVINCIBLE NIGHT 2 Weighted points score LIS, 13/04/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 4P M/1G. Gardner 527000 0/0106
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